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CLASIFICACION GENERAL
I S . S 2 N ML

313 Ismael Langhat M_C30a34 Buenos Aires 00:33:04 03:18 min/Km
2 246 Quiroga Carlos 1 M_B 20a29 Tucuman 00:33:17 03:19 min/Km
3 245 Peralta Marcelo 1 M_D 35a39 Marcos Juarez 00:34:04 03:24 min/Km
4 316 Martinez Fabian 2 M_C30a 34 Moreno Bs. As. 00:34:47 03:28 min/Km
5 338 Benitez Gustavo 1 M_A Hasta 19 Roldan 00:36:01 03:36 min/Km
6 241 Jose Carranza 2 M_D 35a 39 rio cuarto 00:36:06 03:36 min/Km
7 294 Dreyes Dario 3 M_D 35a 39 morrison 00:36:12 03:37 min/Km
8 282 Jorge Casas 1 M_G 50 a 54 Marcos Juarez 00:36:24 03:38 min/Km
9 234 Alanis Gabriel 2 M_B20a29 rio cuarto 00:36:53 03:41 min/Km
10 324 Correa Damian 1 M_E 40 a 44 San Genaro 00:36:57 03:41 min/Km
11 335 Lopez Ramon Ariel 4 M_D 35a39 Roldan 00:37:07 03:42 min/Km
12 340 Castellano Osvaldso 2 M_G 50 a 54 Fray luis Beltran 00:37:29 03:44 min/Km
13 319 Ariel Nistal 2 M_E 40 a 44 Corral de Bustos 00:37:30 03:45 min/Km
14 217  Carlos Diaz 1 M_H 55 a 59 00:38:04 03:48 min/Km
15 341 Held Carlos 3 M_E 40 a 44 San Lorenzo 00:38:20 03:50 min/Km
16 336 Leonardo Fedeli 5 M_D 35a 39 Ordofiez 00:38:41 03:52 min/Km
17 329 Peralta Ramon 1 M_F 45 a 49 Marcos Juarez 00:38:47 03:52 min/Km



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

334
273
269
283
272
300
244
21
288
233
289
308
285
328
310
267
257
317
343
298
332
331
337

Eduardo Gonzalez
Federico Britos
Rodriguez Ruben
Marquez Diego
Francioni Abel
Lucentini Alejandro
Delua Juan
Tassone Agustin
Arias Daniel

Ross Pablo

Dario Biglione
Carlos Clausen
Cavallo Ricardo
Alejandro Acuna
Amigone Marcelo
Hugo Rivera
Dario Monachesi
Walter Coltrinari
Maltaneri David
Maria Aprile
Marrero Luis
Lingua angel

Rodolfo Lanari
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M_F 45 a 49
M_A Hasta 19
M_E 40 a 44
M_E 40 a 44
M_C30a34
M_C30a34
M_D 35a 39
M_A Hasta 19
M_D 35a 39
M_C30a34
M_F 45 a 49
M_F 45 a 49
M_F 45 a 49
M_E 40 a 44
M_F 45 a 49
M_F 45 a 49
M_E 40 a 44
M_H 55 a 59
M_F 45 a 49
F_D 40 a 49
M_C30a34
M_B20a29
M_I 60 a 64

Marcos Juarez
Armstrong

Bell Ville
Cordoba

Corral de Bustos
Cruz Alta

Bell Ville
Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Noetinger

Villa Maria
Inriville

Cruz Alta

Bell Ville
Marcos Juarez
San Jose de la Esquina
Rosario
Granadero Baigorria
Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez

Marcos Juarez

00:38:56
00:39:00
00:39:15
00:39:17
00:39:34
00:39:36
00:39:43
00:39:50
00:40:25
00:40:43
00:41:01
00:41:17
00:41:21
00:41:50
00:42:04
00:42:10
00:42:13
00:42:14
00:42:15
00:42:28
00:42:28
00:42:30
00:42:39

03:53 min/Km
03:54 min/Km
03:55 min/Km
03:55 min/Km
03:57 min/Km
03:57 min/Km
03:58 min/Km
03:59 min/Km
04:02 min/Km
04:04 min/Km
04:06 min/Km
04:07 min/Km
04:08 min/Km
04:11 min/Km
04:12 min/Km
04:13 min/Km
04:13 min/Km
04:13 min/Km
04:13 min/Km
04:14 min/Km
04:14 min/Km
04:15 min/Km
04:15 min/Km



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

314
226
318
263
311
322
286
270
292
312
274
224
247
259
321
222
227
248
231
260
261
265
262

Deysi Salega
Gustavo Quinteros
Ribotta Roman
Ayala Juan Ramon
Juan Jose Ciri
Bruno Gubinelli
Brignone Helga
Ramon Martinez
Fernanda Luna
Sebastian Lopez
Durante Angel
Barrera Manuel
Gudino Hector
Joaquin Mauregui
Vazques Jorge
Luis Bermelo
Matias Maritano
Hipolito Baccifav
Charon Miguel
Guillermo Maritano
Comia Luis Marcelo
Barrota Carlos

Marcelo Diani
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F_B20a29
M_D 35a 39
BOMBEROS

M_D 35a 39
M_C30a34
M_B 20 a 29
F_D 40 a 49
M_H 55 a 59
F_C30a39
M_C30a34
M_1 60 a 64

M_D 35a 39
BOMBEROS

M_B 20 a 29
M_H 55 a 59
M_E 40 a 44
M_B 20a29
M_B20a29
M_B 20a29
M_H 55 a 59
M_F 45 a 49
M_G 50 a 54
M_F 45 a 49

Buenos Aires
Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Inriville
Canada de Gomez
Marcos Juarez
Cordoba

Bell Ville
Leones
Canada de Gomez
Marcos Juarez
Leones
Marcos Juarez
Inriville
Carcarafa
Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Misiones
Marcos Juarez
Bell Ville
Inriville

Inriville

00:42:44
00:43:00
00:43:01
00:43:02
00:43:34
00:43:36
00:43:46
00:43:49
00:44:10
00:44:17
00:44:20
00:44:33
00:44:43
00:44:43
00:44:43
00:45:00
00:45:10
00:45:15
00:45:17
00:45:22
00:45:31
00:45:33
00:45:34

04:16 min/Km
04:18 min/Km
04:18 min/Km
04:18 min/Km
04:21 min/Km
04:21 min/Km
04:22 min/Km
04:22 min/Km
04:25 min/Km
04:25 min/Km
04:26 min/Km
04:27 min/Km
04:28 min/Km
04:28 min/Km
04:28 min/Km
04:30 min/Km
04:31 min/Km
04:31 min/Km
04:31 min/Km
04:32 min/Km
04:33 min/Km
04:33 min/Km
04:33 min/Km



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

342
339
290
255
225
232
264
295
325
320
326
239
223
307
240
218
252
305
327
302
268
266
330

Nestor Cuello
Dardano Juan Jose
Tozzi Leandro
Torres Sergio
Demaria Marco
Torres Cristian
Besso Oscar
Demarchi Mateo
Valganon Carlos
Monti Analia
Careggio Mario
Rosso Danilo
Arnaldo Araus
Cistola Hector
Miguel Lilangi
Chaile Florencia
Luciana Masilla
Pozetti Jose
Horacio Reartes
Funes Ricardo
Villaroel Luis
Guillermo Torregiani

Miguel Walker
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12
10

10

11
13

14

11
15

M_E 40 a 44
M_F 45 a 49
M_B20a29
M_F 45 a 49
M_B20a29
M_C30a34
M_E 40 a 44
M_H 55 a 59
BOMBEROS

F_D 40 a 49
M_G 50 a 54
M_B 20 a 29
M_F 45 a 49
M_I 60 a 64

M_G 50 a 54
F_B20a29
F_C30a39
M_F 45 a 49
M_G 50 a 54
M_D 35a 39
M_F 45 a 49
M_G 50 a 54
M_J 65 a 69

Rosario

Villa Maria
Marcos Juarez
Gral Roca
Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Bell Ville
Silvio Pelico

Marcos Juarez

Corral de Bustos

Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Cruz Alta

rio cuarto
Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Bell Ville
Leones

Marcos Juarez

00:46:03
00:46:13
00:46:26
00:46:36
00:46:39
00:46:44
00:46:56
00:47:10
00:47:37
00:47:39
00:47:48
00:48:03
00:48:04
00:48:06
00:48:25
00:48:45
00:48:47
00:48:47
00:49:10
00:49:12
00:49:14
00:50:21
00:50:23

04:36 min/Km
04:37 min/Km
04:38 min/Km
04:39 min/Km
04:39 min/Km
04:40 min/Km
04:41 min/Km
04:43 min/Km
04:45 min/Km
04:45 min/Km
04:46 min/Km
04:48 min/Km
04:48 min/Km
04:48 min/Km
04:50 min/Km
04:52 min/Km
04:52 min/Km
04:52 min/Km
04:55 min/Km
04:55 min/Km
04:55 min/Km
05:02 min/Km
05:02 min/Km



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

242
287
296
306
219
220
315
323
243
254
297
293
275
280
333
256
253
235
301
236
291
237
299

Telma Baldoncini
Carrizo Miranda Lorena
Malfatti Maximiliano
Federico Viamonte
Beigi Agustin
Bottallo Blanco
Irazoqui Leandro
Jose Peroni

Oliva Paola
Centurion Daniel
Acosta Cristina
Dante Camara
Antenucci Pablo
Martin Castellaro
Pizzolato Hector
Toia Nicolas
Guardia Daniela
Giamalva Esteban
Cantore Osvaldo
Lisandro Tron
Pozettoi Juan Martin
Luis Meineri

Lescano Claudia
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13

14

10

12

13

11

15

16

12

14

13
1

F_C30a39
F_C30a39
M_B20a29
M_A Hasta 19
M_B20a29
M_B20a29
M_C30a34
M_D 35a 39
F_C30a39
M_D 35a 39
F_D 40 a 49
M_I 60 a 64
M_E 40 a 44
M_B20a29
M_H 55 a 59
M_B20a29
F_C30a39
M_E 40 a 44
M_K 70 o mas
M_D 35a39
M_E 40 a 44
M_C30a34
F_D 40 a 49

rio cuarto
Cordoba
Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Gral Roca
Leones

Bell Ville

Bell Ville
Marcos Juarez
Bell Ville
Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Rosario
Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez

Marcos Juarez

Granadero Baigorria

00:50:41
00:51:04
00:52:17
00:52:19
00:52:40
00:52:41
00:52:49
00:52:49
00:53:17
00:53:29
00:53:37
00:53:42
00:53:59
00:54:09
00:54:31
00:54:55
00:55:21
00:55:28
00:55:37
00:55:40
00:55:50
00:55:55
00:56:11

05:04 min/Km
05:06 min/Km
05:13 min/Km
05:13 min/Km
05:16 min/Km
05:16 min/Km
05:16 min/Km
05:16 min/Km
05:19 min/Km
05:20 min/Km
05:21 min/Km
05:22 min/Km
05:23 min/Km
05:24 min/Km
05:27 min/Km
05:29 min/Km
05:32 min/Km
05:32 min/Km
05:33 min/Km
05:34 min/Km
05:35 min/Km
05:35 min/Km
05:37 min/Km



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

277
304
276
238
229
228
309
278
250
281
303
344

Roxana Vilchez
Castro Oscar
Herrera Alicia
Gonzalez Matiaz
Ana Donato
Donato Julieta
Gonzalez Mario A
Cravero Noelia
Dario Fivitelli
Soledad Cantoni
Valenzuela Maria

Villegas Elvira
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F_D 40 a 49
M_J 65 a 69
F_E 50 a 59
M_B20a29
F_C30a39
F_D 40 a 49
M_H 55 a 59
F_C30a39
M_H 55 a 59
F_C30a39
F_E 50 a 59
F_F 60 o mas

Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Leones

Leones

Marcos Juarez
Marcos Juarez
Los Surgentes

Marcos Juarez

Granadero Baigorria

Marcos Juarez

00:56:44
00:56:46
00:56:50
00:58:45
00:58:45
00:58:46
00:58:46
00:58:55
00:59:53
00:59:55
00:59:58
01:00:10

05:40 min/Km
05:40 min/Km
05:41 min/Km
05:52 min/Km
05:52 min/Km
05:52 min/Km
05:52 min/Km
05:53 min/Km
05:59 min/Km
05:59 min/Km
05:59 min/Km
=163:164+K112



